751
Gate valves
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - valves
Gate valve 560 type
Body material:
Gate material:
Handle material:
Connection:

Working temp.:
AISI 316 steel
AISI 316 steel
Aluminium
PTFE
BSP female thread
From -20°C up to +200°C
A general purpose gate valve designed for industrial installations. The valve can be used to control or throttle flow.
Working pressure depends on working temperature.
code DN
[mm]
thread size
[inch]
working pressure
[bar]
HT-2029-15 15 1/2 10
HT-2029-20 20 3/4 10
HT-2029-25 25 1 10
HT-2029-32 32 1.1/4 10
HT-2029-40 40 1.1/2 10
HT-2029-50 50 2 10
HT-2029-65 65 2.1/2 10
HT-2029-80 80 3 10
code thread size
[inch]
flow diameter
[mm]